Home » SGEYR » SGEYR SGDK302D HDMI KVM Switch 2 Port User Manual
HDMI KVM Switch 2 Port
User Manual
Contents
1  Instructions:
2  Feature:
3  Specification:
4  Switching Operation

3. With this 4K HDMI switch, you can enjoy the most luxurious video and audio that can fully meet the needs of
family and office.
HOT KEY SUPPORT APPLE MODEL KEYBOARD:
Three switching modes:
1. Host button switching/hotkey switching
2. (hot key: Ctrl+Ctrl+1 / 2)
3. (hotkey: Scroll Lock+Scroll Lock+1 / 2�,  switch is (hotkey: Ctrl+Ctrl+Enter cycle)
This upgrade helps solve the keyboard without the “Scroll Lock” key for some users. This hotkey let more
customer to experience the convenience of using keyboard switching
Packing List
2 Port USB HDMI 1.4 KVM Switcher ……………………………………………..1 piece
USB Cables………………………………………………………………………………..2 piece
HDMI Cables………………………………………………………………………………1 piece
English User manual…………………………………………………………………..1 piece
Panel Descriptions:
Warranty
1. Year Limited Hardware Warranty.
we hereby warrant the customer of record that this product is in good working condition and free from defects in
material or workmanship under normal use for a duration of 1 year after the date of purchase. The product has
been tested to meet the highest quality standards, we will repair or replace the product free of charge. If
replacement is required and if we then no longer carries the same product, then we reserve the right to substitute
the product with a replacement product of like quality and size, suitable for the intended use. This warranty is
limited to repair or replacement of the mentioned product only is If your product is not functioning or you have any
concerns please contact us at support@sgeyr.com. Support before returning the product. non-transferable and
dose do not extend to any product damaged by misuse, natural disaster, or any other circumstances beyond
control. The warranty does not cover or provide for the reimbursement or payment of incidental or consequential
damage resulting from a breach of the limited warranty described above. Except for the limited warranty described
above we o er no other warranties expressed or implied, and other limited warranty expressly contained herein.
we hereby disclaim any and all warranties, including without limitation any implied warranties of merchantability,
suitability, or fitness for a particular purpose.
If your product is not functioning or you have any concerns please contact us  support@sgeyr.com. Support
before returning the product.
Shenzhen Electronics Co., Ltd
ADD Cunnan Industrial Zone, Shuidou Laowei Village, Longhua District,
Shenzhen China.
Web: www.sgeyr.com
Email: support@sgeyr.com
Documents / Resources
SGEYR SGDK302D HDMI KVM Switch 2 Port [pdf] User Manual
SGDK302D HDMI KVM Switch 2 Port
References
 ������������
Manuals+,